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ACROSS

1.

4.

13.

15.
16.

17.
20.

21

22.
24.

25.
28.
30.
32.

34.

36.
37.

41

47.
49.

50.
52.
55.
58.
59.

Lou Gehrig's
disease, briefly
Preparing dinner for
a large company,
maybe

. Toddler's footprint,

at times

Slice of Greek
pizza?

Coffee bean
Some wedding
invitees
Somewhat
Lay people?

. Resisted the

temptation to get
involved

42-Across for a bit
Super hero
Grey

"Veep" channel
State yourself?
Huge amount
"What ___ " (2004
Alan Jackson album)
With 36-Across,
attacks verbally
See 34-Across

#1 single with the
lyrics "Take me by
the tongue / And I'll
know you"

. Barcelona cheers
42.
43.
44.

See 22-Across
Program breaks
Justice who wrote
"Concerning Dissent
and Civil
Disobedience"

Bug out?

" Diavolo" (Auber
opera)

Bellyful?

See 38-Down

Put into storage
Honey

"Doesn't matter to
me"
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5

6 7 8 9
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15
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62. "Sons of Anarchy"
actor Jimmy

63. Paul in the Senate

64. ACLU mem.

65. Actor Hill

66. Runners vehicle

67. Previously, in lit crit

DOWN

1. Worshipper of the
god Xipe Totec

. First name in hotels

. Begins at the top

. Approves

. Have a light lunch

. One whose instincts
are never right?

. Speak in French?

. Leipzig's state

. 1984 Peace Nobelist

. "Slow down"

. Kanchenjunga, e.g.:
Abbr.
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12.

14.
18.
19.

23.
26.
27.
29.
31.
32.
33.
35.
38.

39.
. Brief sketch
45.
46.

Setting for many
Seahawks home
games: Abbr.
Unmatched?
Stages

Some European
balls

Shed some skin
Kind of breath
Stinks

Speaker's position?
Set salil

"Gotta jet"

Intense grief

Taken in

New Age discipline
started by 52-Across
President of Mexico

From square one
KoSice native

48.

51.
53.
54.
56.
57.
59.

60.
61.

Coach of the NFL's
only undefeated
season

Drinking and
smoking, e.g.
Picard's Number
One

Maker of the Gator
utility vehicles
Word of
encouragement
Bit of force
Newspaper whose
puzzle is edited by
Mike Shenk

PPO alternative
"Wasn't expecting
that"



